Arestech PPC-Z197   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
PPC-Z197
19" IP66/69K Waterproof Stainless Steel 316 5 Wire Resistive Touch
Panel PC with kabylake-U  Intel® Core™ i5-7200U Processor
Features
19” SXGA LCD Panel with Projected Capacitive Touch/

Optional Items
Part No. Description
Ordering Information
DescriptionPart No.
19" 4:3 (1280 x 1024), 350nits, Stainless Steel 316 Full IP66/69K Protection, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Core i5-7200U CPU,
Projected Capacitive Touch, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, 4 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 1 RS232, 1 RS-232/422/485, 2 GbE, DC 9-36 V (M12 Connector)PPC-Z197P-B61A1
19" 4:3 (1280 x 1024), 350nits, Stainless Steel 316 Full IP66/69K Protection, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Core i3-7100U CPU,
Projected Capacitive Touch, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, 4 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 1 RS232, 1 RS-232/422/485, 2 GbE, DC 9-36 V (M12 Connector)PPC-Z197P-B62A1
19" 4:3 (1280 x 1024), 350nits, Stainless Steel 316 Full IP66/69K Protection, Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Core i5-7200U CPU,
5 Wire Resistive Touch, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, 4 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 1 RS232, 1 RS-232/422/485, 2 GbE, DC 9-36 V (M12 Connector)PPC-Z197R-B61A1
19" 4:3 (1280 x 1024), 350nits, Stainless Steel 316 Full IP66/69K Protection, Fanless Panel PC with IIntel® Core i3-7100U CPU,
5 Wire Resistive Touch, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, 4 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 1 RS232, 1 RS-232/422/485, 2 GbE, DC 9-36 V (M12 Connector)PPC-Z197R-B62A1
Arestech PPC-Z197   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
Dimensions
PPC-Z197
Tel: +886-2-8287-9168     Fax: +886-2-8287-2577     Email: service@arestech.com.tw